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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 28 2

СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Евгения МОС  3  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 5 23 3

AKTAYEVA Sofiya KAZ  3  2  V  V  V  4 0.500 4 24 4

УРАКОВА Софья СПБ  1  2  2  V  V  2 0.333 -9 17 5

СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС  3  4  2  4  V  2 0.167 -7 20 6

ФЕДОРОВА Мария ОРБ  1  0  1  2  2  0 0.000 -24 6 7

ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1

ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС  1  3  2  2  2  V 0.167 -14 15 5

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  0  V  2  3  1  3 0.167 -14 14 6

АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ  0  V  V  3  0  V 0.500 -1 18 4

ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 24 3

ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 25 2

БАЙТУРИНА Лидия ЧЕЛ  0  4  V  0  1  0 0.167 -18 10 7

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 12 27 2

МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО  0  3  1  V  1  3 0.167 -16 13 6

БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА  0  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 -3 19 5

ЛУКАШИНА Мария МОС  4  V  4  V  3  V 0.500 2 26 4

ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастасия НИЖ  1  4  0  4  2  3 0.000 -16 14 7

БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0.667 3 25 3

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЫЛОВА Полина МОС  3  0 V4  0  V  V 0.500 -5 17 5

ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 29 1

НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  1  V  2  V  4 0.500 2 22 3

КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС  3  0  1  2  4  1 0.000 -18 11 7

ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 26 2

ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ  4  3  4  V  V  V 0.500 1 26 4

ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  1  3  V  V  3  4 0.333 -4 21 6

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС  2  V  1  1  V  0 0.333 -11 14 5

ЧИХТИСОВА Карина АЛА  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 11 27 3

PEKARSKAYA Anna BLR  2  3  1  0  V  1 0.167 -15 12 7

БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС  V  1  V  1  2  3 0.333 -4 17 4

ТИМИНА Анна МОО  3  0  2  0  V  2 0.167 -14 12 6

ИШИНА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  4  V V4 0.833 13 28 2
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС  0  1 V3  V  V V3 0.667 2 17 3

ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1

АНОПРИЕВА Кира БРЯ  V  0  3  1  2  2 0.167 -13 13 6

ЗУБАРЕВА Мария МОС  0  1  V  V  2  0 0.333 -8 13 5

УППЕР Виолетта САР  1  0  V  0  1  1 0.167 -18 8 7

ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 22 2

ЛАПИНА Светлана СПБ  2  0  V  V  V  2 0.500 3 19 4

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 24 3

КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

МУРАВИНА Александра СПБ  2  1  V  1  V  4 0.333 -4 18 5

НАФИКОВА Мария МОС  0  0  1  1  V  3 0.167 -16 10 6

АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 2

ЛИТВИНОВА Арина ЧЕЛ  2  1  1  1  0  3 0.000 -22 8 7

КУЗОВЛЕВА Елена БРЯ  1  3  V  V  4  V 0.500 -2 23 4

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДУБИНИНА Александра СПБ  0  V  2  V  0 V2 0.500 -6 14 4

ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1

ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС  2  0  0  2  4  V 0.167 -13 13 6

МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 25 2

ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС  2  0  V  1  2  0 0.167 -17 10 7

ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  3  V  1  V  3 0.500 2 22 3

АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  1  0  1  1  V V4 0.333 -8 12 5

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС  2  V  2  3  3  2 0.167 -11 17 7

АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 9 26 2

ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  3  1  4  3  0  V 0.167 -10 16 6

ЗАКРЕПА Вероника МОС  V  3  V  V  3  4 0.500 2 25 3

РОМАНОВА София ЧЕЛ  V  3  V  2  1  V 0.500 -4 21 4

ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  V  3  1  V  4  0 0.333 -8 18 5

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МОС  V  V  1  V  2  2 0.500 0 20 3

АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екатерина САМ  1  3  0  V  V  1 0.333 -12 15 6

ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ  2  V  4  V  3  1 0.333 -4 20 5

ГАВРИЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  4  1 0.667 8 25 2

УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ  2  4  1  2  V  2 0.167 -11 16 7

МАРТЫНОВИЧ Вера МОО  V  3  V  V  2  2 0.500 -2 22 4

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ  3  4  3  2  V  1 0.167 -7 18 6

ПРОХОРОВА Алена РОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 27 2

КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  V  4  V  V  V  0 0.667 7 24 3

СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ  V  0  1  V  V  1 0.500 -6 17 4

ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС  V  0  2  3  V  1 0.333 -8 16 5

БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  0  0  0  2  2  0 0.000 -26 4 7

РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛАПШИНА Валентина СПБ  1  1  1  4  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7

КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  2  3  V  V  0 0.500 -3 20 5

САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  V  V  4  3  V  1 0.500 2 23 4

ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 5 26 2

ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 26 3

ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС  V  3  3  3  3  2 0.167 -7 19 6

ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа No 13    11:00    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС  2  V  0  2  V  0 0.333 -8 14 5

КОЗАЕВА Ванесса АЛА  V  V  2  V  4  0 0.500 -1 21 3

ТОБИНСКАЯ-БЕРЕСНЕВА Ульяна МОО  1  2  4 V4  2  2 0.167 -13 15 7

СОБОЛЕВА Ольга МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 12 25 2

ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС  V  3  3  1  4  0 0.167 -10 16 6

КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ  1  V  V  1  V  0 0.500 -8 17 4

ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1

Группа No 14    11:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУШЕВА Софья МОС  0  2  V  0  0  1 0.167 -19 8 6

СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  V  2  1  4 0.500 5 22 4

ЧЕРКАСОВА Алиса ВЛА  V  2  V  4  1  3 0.333 -5 20 5

НЕСТЁРКИНА Ксения МОС  2  0  3  3  0  0 0.000 -22 8 7

ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 5 24 3

ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1

КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 2

Группа No 15    11:00    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВОРОБЬЁВА Елизавета МОС  V  0  1  V  3  3 0.333 -9 17 5

МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ  4  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -23 7 7

ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 20 29 1

СМИРНОВА Софья МОС  V  V  0  4  V  0 0.500 -2 19 4

ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО  2  V  2  V  0  0 0.333 -11 14 6

ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 2

НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 12 25 3
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Группа No 16    12:40    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЮРНИКОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 23 3

ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС  1  2  4  2  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7

КОЗЛОВА Варвара СМО  V  V  1  3  V  1 0.500 2 20 4

НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ  4  V  V  2  4  2 0.333 -3 22 5

ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1

ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ  1  V  0  V  2  4 0.333 -9 17 6

ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

Группа No 17    12:40    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  V  2  V  3  3  0 0.333 -4 18 5

ДОЙНИКОВА Ксения ЯРО  2  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7

КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 10 24 2

КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС  0  V  0  V  3  0 0.333 -10 13 6

ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ  V  V  V  2  1  4 0.500 1 22 4

ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 8 25 3

ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа No 18    12:40    Дорожка зеленая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС  0  0  4  0  0  1 0.000 -24 5 7

САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ  V  4  V  V  1  V 0.667 12 25 3

ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2

ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС V4  2  1  2  0  3 0.167 -17 12 6

МАРКИНА Софья МОО  V  0  3  V  1  3 0.333 -5 17 5

КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 20 29 1

ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 2 23 4

Группа No 19    12:40    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС  0  3  V  V  2  V 0.500 0 20 4

ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 12 26 2

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1

СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  3  V  0  2  V  V 0.500 -2 20 5

ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 3

ШКЛЯЕВА Владислава КУР  V  1  3  4  4  V 0.333 -1 22 6

КОВТУН Наталья САМ  0  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -28 2 7

Группа No 20    12:40    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 6 25 2

КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ  3  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 -2 21 4

ФИРСОВА София СПБ  4  3  V  4  1  V 0.333 0 22 6

КРАПИВИНА Анна МОС V4  1  0  V  3  V 0.500 -4 18 5

БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  0  V  V  4 V4  4 0.500 -2 22 3

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  4  V V4  3  V 0.667 11 26 1

ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО  3  V  2  1  V  0 0.333 -9 16 7
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Группа No 21    12:40    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС  1  V  V  3  1  3 0.333 -6 18 5

СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

КАПИЦЫНА Алиса СПБ  0  0  V  0  1  2 0.167 -21 8 6

ПАВЛОВА Полина МОС  4  0  4  0  1  1 0.000 -20 10 7

SHUSTOVA Nadezhda KAZ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 22 3

ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 28 2

ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  V  0  V  V  2  0 0.500 -4 17 4

Группа No 22    12:40    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛИМОВА Елена МОС  4  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 2 23 4

ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 2

БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС  V  2  3  0  V  V 0.500 -2 20 5

ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  2  4  1  V  V  V 0.500 4 22 3

ОТЧИЧЕНКО Милена ОРБ  1  0  1  3  0  2 0.000 -23 7 7

ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ  3  3  2  1  3  V 0.167 -10 17 6

Группа No 23    12:40    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЗАМАТОВА Алисия МОС  3  V  V  1  V  0 0.500 -2 19 5

КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ  V  3  V  0  V  2 0.500 0 20 4

БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  2  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 4 23 3

ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС  2  2  1  1  V  4 0.167 -10 15 6

ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 17 27 2

РОМАНОВА Анна МОО  2  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7

МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Группа No 24    12:40    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВА Полина МОС  2  3  V  V  4  V 0.500 0 24 3

БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО  V  0  4 V4  V  V 0.667 5 23 2

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

МАТЮХИНА Алиса МОС  2  V  3  2  V  1 0.333 -9 18 6

СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ  3  1  1  V  V  V 0.500 -4 20 4

БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ  V  3  0  3  4  V 0.333 -8 20 5

САФОНОВА Ирина ВРЖ  4  2  0  V  4  4 0.167 -7 19 7

Группа No 25    12:40    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАРКОВА Олеся МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

СОНДЫКОВА Вероника МОО  0  V  4  3  1  3 0.167 -9 16 6

САМОРДАКЕВИЧ Алёна ХМА  1  0  3  0  3  V 0.167 -16 12 7

МУРАШКО Купава МОС  0  V  V  2  1  0 0.333 -14 13 5

ГАВШИНА Валентина СПБ  4  V  V  V  0  0 0.500 -1 19 4

ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2

GNOYEVA Alyona KAZ  2  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 3 21 3
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Группа No 26    12:40    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 16 27 1

РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО  1  0  V  3  0  1 0.167 -16 10 6

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  1  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 1 22 4

БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС  0  2  3  2  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7

ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС V4 V4  3  V  1  0 0.500 -5 17 5

ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 11 25 3

Группа No 27    12:40    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
УСКОВА Алиса МОС  V  0  V  4  V  V 0.667 4 24 2

ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО  4  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 1 25 3

КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  V  3  V  V  V V4 0.833 15 27 1

НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС  3  V  0  0  V  0 0.333 -9 13 6

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО  V  4  3  V  V  4 0.500 5 26 4

РЫКОВА Алиса КРА  1  3  1  1  2  2 0.000 -20 10 7

ПРОДАН Александра СПБ  2  4  3  V  V  V 0.500 4 24 5

Группа No 28    12:40    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна МОО  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 20 3

ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 9 24 1

АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ  0  4  2  1  V 0.200 -11 12 5

БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 20 2

ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 6 20 3

ХАМИТОВА Ульяна ЧЕЛ  4  0  3  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6

Группа No 29    12:40    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО  0  1  2  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6

КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ  V  2  2  4  3 0.200 -4 16 5

БОРИСОВА Марина СПБ  V  V  3  1  1 0.400 -2 15 4

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  V  V V4  2  3 0.600 2 19 3

КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 7 20 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 1.000 29 30 квалифицированных

2 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 1.000 28 30 квалифицированных

2 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 1.000 28 30 квалифицированных

4 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 1.000 27 30 квалифицированных

5 ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО 1.000 26 30 квалифицированных

6 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных

6 СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных

8 КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных

8 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных

10 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных

11 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

11 МАРКОВА Олеся МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

13 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных

13 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных

13 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных

16 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных

17 БАБАЕВА Диана КУР 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных

17 МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных

19 КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных

20 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных

21 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 1.000 15 29 квалифицированных

22 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.833 20 29 квалифицированных

22 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ 0.833 20 29 квалифицированных

24 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.833 19 28 квалифицированных

25 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.833 17 27 квалифицированных

26 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных

26 ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина МОС 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных

28 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0.833 15 28 квалифицированных

29 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных

29 ПРОХОРОВА Алена РОС 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных

31 МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ 0.833 15 25 квалифицированных

32 ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР 0.833 14 25 квалифицированных

33 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 0.833 13 29 квалифицированных

33 ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО 0.833 13 29 квалифицированных

35 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных

35 ИШИНА Александра СПБ 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных

37 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных

38 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных

39 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных

40 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 0.833 12 25 квалифицированных

40 КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ 0.833 12 25 квалифицированных

40 СОБОЛЕВА Ольга МОС 0.833 12 25 квалифицированных

43 КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных

44 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ 0.833 9 26 квалифицированных

45 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ 0.800 9 24 квалифицированных

46 БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ 0.800 8 20 квалифицированных

47 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.800 7 20 квалифицированных

48 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 0.667 12 27 квалифицированных

49 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС 0.667 12 26 квалифицированных

50 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 0.667 12 25 квалифицированных

50 САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ 0.667 12 25 квалифицированных

52 ЧИХТИСОВА Карина АЛА 0.667 11 27 квалифицированных

53 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 0.667 11 26 квалифицированных

54 МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА 0.667 11 25 квалифицированных

55 КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ 0.667 10 24 квалифицированных

56 ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных

57 ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС 0.667 9 24 квалифицированных

58 ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных

58 ГАВРИЛОВА Александра МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных

60 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных

61 SHUSTOVA Nadezhda KAZ 0.667 7 22 квалифицированных

62 ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ 0.667 6 26 квалифицированных

63 ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
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64 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.667 5 26 квалифицированных

65 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных

65 ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных

67 БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных

67 СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Евгения МОС 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных

69 ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ 0.667 5 22 квалифицированных

70 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.667 4 26 квалифицированных

71 УСКОВА Алиса МОС 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных

72 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.667 3 25 квалифицированных

73 ТЮРНИКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.667 3 23 квалифицированных

74 ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА 0.667 2 23 квалифицированных

75 ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС 0.667 2 17 квалифицированных

76 ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО 0.667 1 25 квалифицированных

77 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна МОО 0.600 6 20 квалифицированных

77 ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС 0.600 6 20 квалифицированных

79 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных

80 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО 0.500 5 26 квалифицированных

81 СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.500 5 22 квалифицированных

82 AKTAYEVA Sofiya KAZ 0.500 4 24 квалифицированных

82 ПРОДАН Александра СПБ 0.500 4 24 квалифицированных

84 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.500 4 23 квалифицированных

85 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 0.500 4 22 квалифицированных

86 GNOYEVA Alyona KAZ 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных

87 ЛАПИНА Светлана СПБ 0.500 3 19 квалифицированных

88 ЛУКАШИНА Мария МОС 0.500 2 26 квалифицированных

89 ЗАКРЕПА Вероника МОС 0.500 2 25 квалифицированных

90 КЛИМОВА Елена МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных

90 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных

92 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных

92 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных

94 КОЗЛОВА Варвара СМО 0.500 2 20 квалифицированных

95 ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ 0.500 1 26 квалифицированных

96 КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных

96 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных

98 ЖУКОВА Полина МОС 0.500 0 24 квалифицированных

99 ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных

99 КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МОС 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных

99 КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных

102 КОЗАЕВА Ванесса АЛА 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных

103 ГАВШИНА Валентина СПБ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных

104 АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированных

105 КУЗОВЛЕВА Елена БРЯ 0.500 -2 23 квалифицированных

106 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.500 -2 22 квалифицированных

106 МАРТЫНОВИЧ Вера МОО 0.500 -2 22 квалифицированных

108 КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицированных

109 БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных

109 СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных

111 АЗАМАТОВА Алисия МОС 0.500 -2 19 квалифицированных

111 СМИРНОВА Софья МОС 0.500 -2 19 квалифицированных

113 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных

114 БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА 0.500 -3 19 квалифицированных

115 РОМАНОВА София ЧЕЛ 0.500 -4 21 квалифицированных

116 СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ 0.500 -4 20 квалифицированных

117 КРАПИВИНА Анна МОС 0.500 -4 18 квалифицированных

118 ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ 0.500 -4 17 квалифицированных

119 КРЫЛОВА Полина МОС 0.500 -5 17 квалифицированных

119 ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС 0.500 -5 17 квалифицированных

121 СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ 0.500 -6 17 квалифицированных

122 ДУБИНИНА Александра СПБ 0.500 -6 14 квалифицированных

123 КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ 0.500 -8 17 квалифицированных

124 БОРИСОВА Марина СПБ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицированных

125 ФИРСОВА София СПБ 0.333 0 22 квалифицированных

126 ШКЛЯЕВА Владислава КУР 0.333 -1 22 квалифицированных
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127 НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицированных

128 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 0.333 -4 21 квалифицированных

129 ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных

130 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных

130 МУРАВИНА Александра СПБ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных

132 ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС 0.333 -4 17 квалифицированных

133 ЧЕРКАСОВА Алиса ВЛА 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных

134 МАРКИНА Софья МОО 0.333 -5 17 квалифицированных

135 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0.333 -6 18 квалифицированных

136 БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ 0.333 -8 20 квалифицированных

137 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 0.333 -8 18 квалифицированных

138 ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированных

139 КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -8 14 квалифицированных

140 ЗУБАРЕВА Мария МОС 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных

141 АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных

142 МАТЮХИНА Алиса МОС 0.333 -9 18 квалифицированных

143 ВОРОБЬЁВА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -9 17 выбывший

143 ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ 0.333 -9 17 выбывший

143 УРАКОВА Софья СПБ 0.333 -9 17 выбывший

146 ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.333 -9 16 выбывший

147 НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС 0.333 -9 13 выбывший

148 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС 0.333 -10 13 выбывший

149 АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.333 -11 14 выбывший

149 ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО 0.333 -11 14 выбывший

151 АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екатерина САМ 0.333 -12 15 выбывший

152 МУРАШКО Купава МОС 0.333 -14 13 выбывший

153 КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ 0.200 -4 16 выбывший

154 АВРАМИДИ Мария БРЯ 0.200 -11 12 выбывший

155 СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС 0.167 -7 20 выбывший

156 ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС 0.167 -7 19 выбывший

156 САФОНОВА Ирина ВРЖ 0.167 -7 19 выбывший

158 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ 0.167 -7 18 выбывший

159 СОНДЫКОВА Вероника МОО 0.167 -9 16 выбывший

160 ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший

161 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС 0.167 -10 16 выбывший

161 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 0.167 -10 16 выбывший

163 ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС 0.167 -10 15 выбывший

164 КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС 0.167 -11 17 выбывший

165 УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ 0.167 -11 16 выбывший

166 ТОБИНСКАЯ-БЕРЕСНЕВА Ульяна МОО 0.167 -13 15 выбывший

167 АНОПРИЕВА Кира БРЯ 0.167 -13 13 выбывший

167 ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС 0.167 -13 13 выбывший

169 ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС 0.167 -14 15 выбывший

170 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 0.167 -14 14 выбывший

171 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0.167 -14 12 выбывший

172 PEKARSKAYA Anna BLR 0.167 -15 12 выбывший

173 МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

174 САМОРДАКЕВИЧ Алёна ХМА 0.167 -16 12 выбывший

175 НАФИКОВА Мария МОС 0.167 -16 10 выбывший

175 РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО 0.167 -16 10 выбывший

177 ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС 0.167 -17 12 выбывший

178 ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС 0.167 -17 10 выбывший

179 БАЙТУРИНА Лидия ЧЕЛ 0.167 -18 10 выбывший

180 УППЕР Виолетта САР 0.167 -18 8 выбывший

181 БУШЕВА Софья МОС 0.167 -19 8 выбывший

182 КАПИЦЫНА Алиса СПБ 0.167 -21 8 выбывший

183 ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший

184 ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

185 КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС 0.000 -18 11 выбывший

186 ХАМИТОВА Ульяна ЧЕЛ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

187 ПАВЛОВА Полина МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

187 РЫКОВА Алиса КРА 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

189 ЛАПШИНА Валентина СПБ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
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190 ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

191 БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

191 ЛИТВИНОВА Арина ЧЕЛ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

191 НЕСТЁРКИНА Ксения МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

194 МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

194 ОТЧИЧЕНКО Милена ОРБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

196 ФЕДОРОВА Мария ОРБ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

197 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС 0.000 -24 5 выбывший

198 ДОЙНИКОВА Ксения ЯРО 0.000 -25 5 выбывший

199 БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР 0.000 -26 4 выбывший

200 РОМАНОВА Анна МОО 0.000 -27 3 выбывший

201 КОВТУН Наталья САМ 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
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